
Contact Details – SCSA Industry Technology Days 2016 

Company Name Address  Phone No  Email  

Agri Partner Consulting Hamish Dickson Clare 0427 446 499 hamish@agripartner.com.au 

AgriWebb John Fargher  0476 106 060 John.fargher@agriwebb.com  

Allflex  Duncan Pixley   0437 222 433 duncan.pixley@allflex.com.au 

Arrow Farmquip Trent Owen  
0448 437 591 
02 6764 1700 

trent.owen@arrowfarmquip.com 

Atlex Stockyards 
Tom Austin 
 

Dubbo, NSW 0407 656 341 Ian.crafter@atlex.com.au 

Australian Wool Network 
Rod Miller 
De Irwin 

Adelaide 
Port Germein 

0428 256 495 
0409 063 059 

rmiller@woolnetwork.com.au 
dirwin@woolnetwork.com.au 

Bromar Feeders Mark Liebich   sales@bromarengineering.com.au 

Combi Clamp Wayne Coffey NZ 
0488 619 747 
1800 449 561 

wayne@combiclamp.co.nz   

Cousins Merino Services  Michelle Cousins  6 Hill St, Burra SA 5417 
08 8892 2108 
0407 607 899 

cousinsms@bigpond.com 
 

Datamars Stephen Lane  0447 711 445 
Stephen.lane@datamars.com 
 

Dipping Dynamics Geoff Thomas  Victoria 0409 102 143 
wonnara@bigpond.com 
 

Electrodip Ltd Martin Carey 12 Stewart St, Tce Puke 3119 
07 573 8512,  
0274 407 242 

electrodip@eol.co.nz 

EP Locksmiths Neville Arbon 
35 Mortlock Tce  
PORT LINCOLN  SA  

PH: (08) 8683 0818 eplocksmiths@internode.on.net 

EP NRM Mary Crawford Port Lincoln 
8688 3074  
0407 187 878 

Mary.crawford@sa.gov.au 

Gallagher Rebecca Barry SA 0428 718 479 Rebecca.barry@gallagher.com 

Grundfos  Tony Johnson  0411 247 725 tjohnson@grundfos.com 

Holland Stock Lifter Rod Holland Renmark  
8595 7303 
0427 957 303 

hollandlogistics@live.com.au 
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Leader products Paul Hutchens   0418 359 122 phutchens@leaderproducts.com.au  

Magnus Australia Brendan Loechel Mount Pleasant 0417 874 615 Brendan@magnus.com.au 

Michell Australia 
Mark Rodda 
Tony Brann 

 
0417 414 123 
0423 726 956 

mark@freeeyre.com.au 
tony.brann@michell.com.au 

Pastoral Profit Anne Collins Port Augusta 0427 486 115 Anne.collins@sa.gov.au 

PIRSA Biosecurity 
Annabelle Cox 
Patric Lawler 

Clare 
Port Lincoln 

0428 113 460 
0408 539 060 

Annabel.Cox@sa.gov.au 
Patric.Lawler@sa.gov.au 

PIRSA Rural Solutions Andrew Harding Clare 0417 886 835 
Andrew.Harding@sa.gov.au 
 

Practical Systems Chris Hinks ARMIDALE NSW 0439 450 190 chris@practicalsystems.com.au 

SA Sheep Industry 
Blueprint 

Stephen Lee Roseworthy 0421 570 630 stephen.lee@adelaide.edu.au 

SAMDB NRM 
Tony Randall 
Bernadette Lawson 

Murray Bridge 
0427 834 396 
0429 674 428 

Tony.Randall2@sa.gov.au 
Bernadette.Lawson@sa.gov.au 
 

Sapien Tech Clare Wyld  
03 9808 7119 
0404787426 

clare@sapien.com.au 
 

Sheep Industry Blueprint Stephen Lee Roseworthy SA 5371  0421 570 630 
stephen.lee@adelaide.edu.au 
 

SheepConnect SA Ian McFarland Adelaide 0437 659 353 
Ian.mcfarland@sa.gov.au 
 

Solar Water Pumps Brenton Diener KAPUNDA SA  5373 8566 3876  solarp@bigpond.com 

Stockman Electronics Tim Stockman Burra 
0418 811 725 8892 
2708 

Sales@stockmanelectronics.com.au 
 

Te Pari Daryl Sherwood  Truro Agencies 85640214 manager@truroagencies.com.au 

The Alpha Group Shane Oster PO Box 292, Keith SA 5267 
0419 400 461 
 

shane@thealphagroup.com.au 
 

TruTest/Prattley James Ellis Territory Manager SA 0409 229 368 jamesel@trutest.com.au 
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